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Allison Kosto
Amber Ferda
Ashish Adhikari
Barry Jacobson - S
Ben Hauptman
Brent Roeder
Brent Sarchet
Charles Boyer - S
Colleen Buck
Colleen Watters
Dan Maxfield
Dan Picard - S
David Weaver - S
Deb Miller

Emily Lockard
Frank Antwi

Gadi Reddy - S
Govinda Shrestha
Hector Carcamo - S
Jeff Bader - S

Jeff Farkell

Jeff Littlefield - S
Jesse Fullbright - S
Jim Freeburn - S
John H. Miller
Julie Orcutt

Julie Prewett

Kari Lewis

Katie Hatlelid
Michael Ivie - S
Michzela Hystad
M-olly Hammond

ENTITY

MSU Extension Broadwater Co.
MSU WTARC

MSU WTARC

Assoc Dir., MAES, Department Head Reseach Centers

MSU Extension Blaine Co.

MSU Extension Teton Co.

MSU Extension Lewis & Clark Co.
MSU VP for AG, Dean-Director MSU
MSU Extension Sheridan Co.
MWBC

Sygenta

MSU WTARC

MSU LRES

MSU WTARC

MSU Extension Gallatin Co.

MSU WTARC

MSU WTARC Superintendent/Project coordinator

MSU WTARC

AAFC Lethbridge

MSU Extension Director
CENTROL, Brady

MSU LRES

MSU Extension Liberty Co.
SARE Director

MUS WTARC

MSU WTARC

MSU WTARC

MSU Extension Glacier Co.
MSU Extension Judith Basin Co.
MSU LRES

Mt. Dept of AG

MSU Extension Big Horn Co.

E-MAIL ADDRESS

allison.kosto@montana.edu

amber.ferda@montana.edu
ashadhi07@montana.edu

bjacobson@montana.edu

ben.hauptman@montana.edu

roeder@montana.edu

bsarchet@montana.edu

cboyer@montana.edu

colleen.buck@montana.edu

cwatters@mt.gov

daniel.maxfield@sygenta.com

daniel.picard@montana.edu

debra.millerl3@montana.edu

emily.lockard@montana.edu

frank.antwi@montana.edu

reddy@montana.edu

govinda.shrestha@montana.edu

hector.carcamo@agr.gc.ca

jeff.bader@montana.edu

bugman@3rivers.net

jeffreyl@montana.edu

jIf@montana.edu

freeburn@uwyo.edu

imiller@montana.edu

julie.orcutt@montana.edu

julie.prewett@montana.edu

kari.lewis@montana.edu

katherine.hatlelid@montana.edu
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mhystad@mt.gov

molly.hammond@montana.edu
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Nicole Grey
Peggy Lamb

Phil Hammermeister
Prashant Jha
Rose Malisani
Scott Portman - S
Shaelyn Meyer
Sharlene Sing - S
Shelley Mills
Stefan Jaronski -
Tatyana Rand - S

Tyler Lane

S = Speaker
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MSU Extension Hill Co.
MSU NARC

MSU WTARC

MSU SARC

MSU Extension Cascade Co.
MSU WTARC

MSU Extension Pondera Co.
USDA USFS RMRS

MSU Extension Valley Co.
USDA-ARS-NPARL
USDA-ARS

MSU Extension Chouteau Co.
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ngrey@montaa.edu

plamb@montana.edu

p.hammermeisterl@montana.edu

piha@montana.edu

rose.malisani@montana.edu

scott.portman@montana.edu

shaelyn.meyer@montana.edu

smills@montana.edu

tatyana.rand@ars.usda.gov

tylerlane@montana.edu
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